
 
 

 

Seats reserved for various categories (SC,   ST, OBC,  Divyangjan, etc.) 

  

 The admissions to both the undergraduate and post graduate programs of Alphonsa 

College Pala for the academic year 2020-2021 were done as per the Central/State norms taking 

into consideration the reserved categories as per the state rules. Alphonsa College is affiliated to 

Mahatma Gandhi University and the admission procedures are carried out as per the guidelines 

provided by the university. The detailed guidelines for the eligibility to various courses and the 

details of the reservation for different categories are provided in the prospectus of undergraduate 

as well as post graduate prospectus published by the university in their website. The links are 

given below. 

 

Link to the Mahatma Gandhi University Under Graduate Program Prospectus for 2020-2021 

admission 

https://cap.mgu.ac.in/ugcap/docs/Prospectus%20final.pdf?3 

 

Link to the Mahatma Gandhi University Post Graduate program prospectus for 2020-2021 

admission 

https://cap.mgu.ac.in/pgcap/docs/PG_Prospectus_2020_final.pdf 

 

https://cap.mgu.ac.in/ugcap/docs/Prospectus%20final.pdf?3
https://cap.mgu.ac.in/pgcap/docs/PG_Prospectus_2020_final.pdf


 
 

 



 
 



 
 

 



 
 



 
 

 



 
 

 



SEAT DISTRIBUTION FOR 2020 UNDER GRADUATE COURSES 

 

  



 

 SEAT DISTRIBUTION FOR 2020 POST GRADUATE COURSES 

 

 

 



ALPHONSA COLLEGE PALA 

Seat Distribution 2020 

Sl.No 
 

Course 
 

General 
 

Ezhava/ 
Thiyya/ 

Billa 
 
Muslim 

 
LC 

 
OBX 

 
OBH 

 
EWS 

 
SC 

 
ST 

 
OEC 

 
Manage 

ment  
Commun 

ity  
Total 

Persons 
with 

Disabilities 

1 
 
B.A Economics Model I 

 
35 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
11 

 
3 

 
0 

 
14 

 
7 

 
70 4 

 

       
2 

 
B.A English Language and 
Literature Model I  

35 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

11 
 

3 
 

0 
 

14 
 

7 
 

70 4 

 

       
3 

 
B.A History Model I 

 
31 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
10 

 
3 

 
0 

 
13 

 
6 

 
63 3 

 

       
4 

 
B.Sc Botany Model I 

 
27 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
8 

 
3 

 
0 

 
11 

 
6 

 
55 3 

 

       
5 

 
B.Sc Chemistry Model I 

 
22 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
7 

 
2 

 
0 

 
9 

 
5 

 
45 2 

 

       
6 

 
B.Sc Clinical Nutrition and 
Dietetics Model III  

13 
 

2 
 

2 
 

1 
 

1 
 

1 
 

2 
 

1 
 

1 
 

0 
 

24 
 

0 
 

48 2 

 

       
7 

 
B.Sc Mathematics Model I 

 
27 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
8 

 
3 

 
0 

 
11 

 
6 

 
55 3 

 

       
8 

 
B.Sc Physics Model I 

 
22 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
7 

 
2 

 
0 

 
9 

 
5 

 
45 2 

 

       
9 

 
B.Sc Physics Model II Computer 
Applications  

15 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

4 
 

2 
 

0 
 

6 
 

3 
 

30 2 

 

       
10 

 
B.Sc Zoology Model I 

 
27 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
8 

 
3 

 
0 

 
11 

 
6 

 
55 3 

 

       
11 

 
B.Com Model I Finance & 
Taxation (SF)  

20 
 

3 
 

2 
 

1 
 

1 
 

1 
 

4 
 

2 
 

1 
 

0 
 

35 
 

0 
 

70 3 

 

       
12 

 
B.Voc. Fashion Technology 

 
16 

 
2 

 
2 

 
1 

 
0 

 
1 

 
0 

 
2 

 
1 

 
0 

 
25 

 
0 

 
50 2 

 

       
13 

 
B.Voc. Sports Nutrition and 
Physiotherapy  

16 
 

2 
 

2 
 

1 
 

0 
 

1 
 

0 
 

2 
 

1 
 

0 
 

25 
 

0 
 

50 2 

 

        

  



 

Seats Alloted for Sports/ Cultural Quota 

Reservation Category 
 

Allotted 
Seats   

Sports Quota 
 

26 
  

Cultural Quota 
 

13 
  

 

    

                                                                        



PG 2020 

Courses & Seat Distribution 

Sl.No 
 

Course 
 

General 
 

Ezhava/ 
Thiyya/ 

Billa 
 
Muslim 

 
LC 

 
OBX 

 
OBH 

 
EWS 

 
SC 

 
ST 

 
OEC 

 
Manage 

ment  
Commun 

ity  
Total 

Person 
with 

Disability 

1 
 
M.A English 

 
9 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
3 

 
1 

 
0 

 
4 

 
2 

 
19 1 

 

       
2 

 
M.A English - SF 

 
8 

 
1 

 
1 

 
0 

 
0 

 
1 

 
1 

 
0 

 
1 

 
0 

 
12 

 
0 

 
25 1 

 

       
3 

 
M.A Politics 

 
9 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
3 

 
1 

 
0 

 
4 

 
2 

 
19 1 

 

       
4 

 
MA Econometrics 

 
10 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
3 

 
1 

 
0 

 
4 

 
2 

 
20 1 

 

       
5 

 
M.Sc Chemistry 

 
8 

 
1 

 
1 

 
0 

 
1 

 
0 

 
1 

 
1 

 
0 

 
0 

 
12 

 
0 

 
25 1 

 

       
6 

 
M.Sc Clinical Nutrition & Dietetics 

 
8 

 
1 

 
1 

 
0 

 
0 

 
1 

 
1 

 
1 

 
0 

 
0 

 
12 

 
0 

 
25 1 

 

       
7 

 
M.Sc Zoology 

 
6 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
2 

 
1 

 
0 

 
3 

 
1 

 
13 1 

 

       
 

 

  



  

Seats Alloted for Sports/ Cultural Quota 

Reservation Category 
 
Allotted Seats 

  

Sports Quota 
 

6 
  

Cultural Quota 
 

6 
  

 

  

 

                                                    


